

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.19704-19710/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 28/09/2010 in ITA No.182/2009,ITA No.183/2009,ITA No.200/2009,ITA No.229/2009,ITA No.235/2009,ITA No.251/2009,ITA No.303/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

C.I.T DELHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S KRBL LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 34210 of 2011

(With appl'n. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 08/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.
Ms. Charuwali Khanna, Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv. (NP)

Ms. Mahua Kalra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Call after four weeks.

